Happy Hour

21.00 —

02.00

(on selected cocktails)

Vestera New Classics
(Happy-Hour)

Rhubarb Swizzle 98,-
Havana club 3 afios, homemade rhubarb
juice, lime juice, sugar syrup.

Ginger Fuel 98,-
Absolut vodka, raspberry & red currant-
juice, lime, ginger/lemongrass cordial.

Cucumber Collins 105,-
Beefeater gin, fresh lemon juice,

cucumber, sugar syrup,

elderflower cordial, soda.

Pornstar Martini 105, -
Passoa, Absolut vodka, passion pure,
vanilla, lime juice.

The Nutty Espresso Martini 105,-
Absolut Vodka, Bailey, Triple Sec,
hazelnut syrup, fresh shot of espresso

Vesterd’s Spritz 105,-
Beefeater gin, strawberry, apple &
elderflower mix, cava, soda.




The TiKi Menu

(Happy Hour) Vestera Classics
(Happy-Hour)

Pina Colada 120,-
Malibu coconut rum, Havana 3 afios rum, Mojito 98,-
Havana Espicial rum, pineapple juice, Havana Club 3 afios, lots of mint and lime,
lime juice, coconut cream-mix. sugar syrup, soda.
Mai Tai 120,- Vesterd’s Gin Hass 98,-
Havana 7 afios rum, Havana Especial rum, Beefeater gin, spicy mango-mix,
Triple Sec, lime juice, Orgeat, Angostura lime juice, lemon soda.
bitters.

o White Russian 98,-
Missionarys Downfall 120,-

] . Absolut vodka, Kahlua, milk
Havana Especial rum, Havana 3 afios rum,

Peach liqueur, lots of mint leaves, honey,

lime juice, pineapple juice, Passion pure. Espresso Martini 105,-
Absolut vodka, Kahlua, sugar

Zombie 150,- syrup, fresh shot of espresso.

Havana 7 afos, Havana Especial,

Havana 3 afios, Falernum, pink grape juice, Dark ‘n” Stormy 105,-

pineapple juice, lime juice, Don’s mix. Havana 7 @nos rum, lime juice,

ginger/lemongrass cordial,
Angostura bitters, Ginger Beer.

Be aware of the Tiki.
These cocktails are boozy and juicy, with a lot Long Island Iced Tea 180,-
of flavors to it. Absolut vodka, Beefeater gin,
Olmeca tequila, Havana club 3 afios,
iced tea syrup, lime juice, Triple sec.
Coca Cola.




The Sours Menu
(Happy-Hour)

Whiskey Sour 105,-
Jameson Whiskey, fresh lemon

juice, sugar syrup, Angostura

bitters, egg white.

Strawberry Sour 105,-
Havana Club 3 afios, strawberry-
-mix, fresh lemon, egg white.

Limoncello Sour 105,-
Limoncello, fresh lemon
juice, sugar syrup, egg white.

Amaretto Sour 105,-
Amaretto, fresh lemon juice,

Angostura bitters, egg white,

marachino berry.

Classic Cocktails

Old Fashioned 110,-
Four Roses small batch, Angostura bitters,
sugar.

Negroni 110,-
Beefeater 24 gin, Campari,
Vermouth.

Non Alcohol Cocktails

Gin(ger) & Juice 65,-
Raspberry & red currant juice, lime juice,
ginger/lemongrass cordial, Ginger Beer.

Rhubarb Sour 0,0 65,-

Homemade rhubarb juice, fresh
lemon juice, sugar syrup, egg white.

Basil 0,0 Smash 65,-
Beefeater gin 0,0%, basil, lime juice,
sugar syrup.

Cucumber Collins 0,0 65,-

Beefeater gin 0,0, fresh lemon juice,
cucumber, sugar syrup,
elderflower cordial, soda.

Hot Stuff

Irish Coffee 75,-

Jameson irish whiskey, coffee americano,
irish brown sugar syrup, cream.

French Coffee 75,-
Cointreau, coffee americano, sugar syrup,
cream.




Gin & Tonic

Vesteras G&T

Small bottle of gin (4cl), fresh
zesty lemon, paired with a can
of Fever Tree tonic.

Grapefruit G&T
Beefeater 24, fresh grape, paired
with a can of Fever Tree tonic.

Monkey G&T
Monkey 47 gin, lemon zest, paired
with a can of Fever Tree tonic.

Other Gin & Tonics

(paired with fever tree tonic)

Malfy

Tanqueray original
Geranium
Hendricks
Plymouth
Tanqueray 10

Non alcohol G&T

Beefeater gin 0,0

85,-

85,-

95,-

95,-
95,-
110,-
110,-
110,-
110,-

95,-

Shots

Homemade “King of DK”
Sambuca

Branca Menta

Fernet Branca

Olmeca tequila (salt & lemon)

Olmeca Altos (salt & lemon)
Galliano “Hot Shots”

Russian Cocaine
(Vodka, Kahlua, grinded coffee, orange slice)

Rom
Ron Diplomatico
Angostura 1824
Pachto Navio
Havana Club Maestros

Bourbon
Four Roses small batch
Makers Mark
Elijah Craig
Woodford Reserve
Four Roses single barrel

Whiskey
Glenlivet 12
Glenlivet 15
Glenlivet Fdrs. Reserve

25,-
25,-
25,-
25,-
25,-

35,-
45,-
45,-

65,-
75,-
75,-
95,-

65,-
75,-
75,-
75,-
85,-

65,-
85,-
105,-



Bottles Beer

Absolut vodka 800, - Carlsberg pilsner 38/52
Beefeater 24 gin 800,- Tuborg Classic 38/52
1 2
Havana Club 7 afios 800, Kronenbourg 1664 blanc 42/58
Manedens gl 44/58
Monkey 47 gin 1000,-
Flaskegl 64,-
Hendricks gin 1000,- Brewdog punk IPA, Ale no. 16,

Kissmeyer IPA 0,5,
(Mixer is included)

Anarkist 0,5 | 64,-
Blood orange weiss, New England IPA,
Champagne Flaskeg! 50,-
Heineken, Corona
Moet Chandon brut 898,-
Manedens flaskeg| 64,-
Moet Chandon nectar 998,-
Alkoholfri gl 50,-
Moet Chandon rose 998 - Heineken 0,0, Tuborg classic 0,0,

kronenbourg 1664 blanc 0,0

Cider 64,-
Happy Joe rosé cider







